Artist's Name Title of Work Date of Work
Caulfield, Peter Poems of Jules La Forgue 1973

Series 1: John Barley Corn, Graf Zeppelin,
Davis, Gene Jack in the Box, Tarzan, King Cong, Bullet 1968
Proof

Series 2: Yoyo, Battle Ground for Grown
Davis, Gene Ups, Sweet Carburetors, Zebra, Black 1968
Popcorn, lanthe

Home Run, Ferris Wheel, Three Aces,

Davis, G 1972
avis, sene Cold Turkey
Davis, Gene Narcissus, Prince Igor, Tightrope, 1972
Albatross
Davis, Gene Checkmate, Witch Doctor 1973
Folon Le Voyant 1974
Folon New York Times 1975
Folon La Faiseur de Pluie 1976
Hamilton, Richard Polaroid Portraits 1973
Hamilton, Richard Un des Effets des eaux de Miers 1973
Hamilton, Richard By the Waters of Miers 1973
Hamilton, Richard Trichromatic Flower-piece 1974
Hamilton, Richard Multi-coloured Flower-piece 1974
Hamilton, Richard Progressive flower-piece 1974
Hamilton, Richard Five Tyres Remoulded 1972
Hodgkin, Howard Interior (Day) 1974
Hodgkin, Howard Interior (Night) 1974
Johns, Jasper Corpse and Mirror 1975-76
Johns, Jasper Untitled I, Untitled Il 1976
Johns, Jasper Numerals 0-9 1975
Johns, Jasper 0-9 a set of 10 numerals 1975
Kitaj, R.B. Some Do Not ... (A), Some Do Not ... (B) 1975
Kitaj, R.B. Sleeping Fires 1975
Kitaj, R.B. The Rash Act A, B1, B2, B3 1975

Kitag, R.B. A Life (A), A Life (B) 1975



Kitag, R.B.

Jones, Allen

Moore, Henry

Moses, Ed
Oldenburg, Claes

Oldenburg, Claes

Oldenburg, Claes
Oldenburg, Claes

Oldenburg, Claes

Oldenburg, Claes

Oldenburg, Claes

Oldenburg, Claes

Oldenburg, Claes

Oldenburg, Claes

Oldenburg, Claes

Oldenburg, Claes

Oldenburg, Claes

Cap'n A.B. Dick (A), Cap'n A.B. Dick (B)
Shoe Box

Landscape A, Landscape B, Landscape C

Waft
Snare Drum

Baked Potato with Butter

Ray Gun
Tea Bag

Etchings in the
Heroic/Erotic/Academic/Comics Style:
Mermaid; Two Figures; Figure in Skirt,
with Phallus II; Figure and Phallus l;
Medusa; Seated Figure

Etchings in the
Heroic/Erotic/Academic/Comics Style:
Bust | Two Profiles | Figure in Skirt, with
Phallus Il | Figure and Phallus |

Study for a Momument in the
Heroic/Erotic/Acaedmic/ Comics Style

Study for Sculpture in the Form of an
inverted Q: above and below Ground

Ice Cream Desserts (A), Ice Cream
Desserts (B), Ice Cream Desserts (C)

Ice Cream Desserts - Praline
Figure Looking Through Legs
Woman Entwined in Giant Electric Cord

Study for Tongue Cloud

1975

1968

1975

1972
1972

1972

1972
1972

1974-75

1974-75

1974-75

1975

1976

1976

1976

1976

1976



Oldenburg, Claes

Oldenburg, Claes

Paolozzi, Eduardo

Paolozzi, Eduardo

Paolozzi, Eduardo

Rauschenberg, Robert

Rosenquist, James

Rosenquist, James

Rosenquist, James
Rosenquist, James
Rosenquist, James

Rosenquist, James

Rosenquist, James
Rosenquist, James
Rot, Dieter
Rot, Dieter
Rot, Dieter

Rot, Dieter
Rot, Dieter

Rot, Dieter

Rot, Dieter

Rot, Dieter

Woman Hanging in Imitation of a Soft Fan
(a), Woman Hanging in Imitation of a Soft
Fan (b)

Study for a Monument in the
Heroic/Erotic/Academic/Comics Style; 4
Figures and a Head, on Giant Phallus

Agile Coin Cross Decision Logic, Will the
Future Ruler of the Earth come from the
Ranks of the Insects, Human Fate &
World Powers

Hollywood Wax Museum; Pacific
Standard Time; 6228 Plus: Cry on my
shoulder, No Sad Songs etc.

Signes of Death and Decay in the sky,
Multi-Channel Prototype

Poster for Peace

Tube, Zone, Paper Clip, 1-2-3 Outside
The Light that Won't Fail; Sightseeing;
Hey, Let's Go for a Ride; Flower Garden
Morning Mirror

Short Ends; Silver Skies; Tumbleweed

Music School
Ranbow; Brighter than the Sun, Push
Buttons

F-111

Pulling Out
Seven Cages

Containers

Duet; Hemdenstein; A Little Tower
Self Portrait B

Double Quartet,

Self Portrait of the Artist as a Flower Pot

A Feminine Thought I; A Femine Thought
1]

A Muse

1976

1974-76

1971

1971

1969-70

1972

1974

1973

1966

1970

1971

1973

1973-74

1976

1971

1971

1971

1971
1971

1971

1971

1971



Rot, Dieter
Rot, Dieter
Rot, Dieter
Rot, Dieter
Rot, Dieter
Rot, Dieter
Rot, Dieter

Rot, Dieter

Rot, Dieter

Tobey, Mark
Tobey, Mark
Tobey, Mark
Tobey, Mark

Tobey, Mark

Tucker, William

Walker, John

Two Persons

Seminar

Messing

By the Sea

Alpa

Double Somersault

Palego, Goodbye; Malego by the Sea
Double Self Portrait of the Artist from
Behind

Large Trolley

Black by Yellow; Clarte I; Ritual
Mandarin and Flowers

Chinese Memory

Dialogue Between Ancients

Fragment; Underwater Fragment Black

Four Etchings
Blackboards

1971
1971
1971
1971
1972
1972
1972

1972

1972
1973
1973
1974
1973

1973

1971
1973



Medium
screenprint

screenprint

screenprint

lithographs

lithographs

lithographs

screenprint

etching and aquatint
etching and aquatint
polaroid

etching and aquatint

etching and aquatint,

drypoint, vernice molle

etching and aquatint,
drypoint, bulino and
roulette

etching

etching

2 colour aquatint

3 colour aquatint
etching and aquatint
etching and aquatint
etching

etchings

lithographs
lithographs
lithographs

lithographs

Petersburg Press Catalogue
Dimensions Photo Sample? Y/N
40 x 35 Yes -- 23 samples

John Barley Cork, Graf
Zeppelin, Jack in the Box:
76x51 cm || Tarzan, King
Cong, Bullet Proof: 61x76 cm

Yes -- 6 samples

Yoyo, Battle Ground for Gown
Ups, Sweet Carburetors:
76x51 cm || Zebra, Black
Popcorn, lanthe: 61x76 cm

Yes -- 6 samples

76x102 cm Yes -- 4 samples
76x102 cm Yes -- 4 samples
76x102 cm Yes -- 2 samples
74.5x96 cm Yes -- 1 sample
65x50 cm Yes -- 1 sample
44x38 cm Yes -- 1 sample
16x12 cm Yes -- 3 samples
15x25 cm Yes -- 1 sample
86x69 cm Yes -- 1 sample
65x50 cm Yes -- 1 sample
48.5x 41 cm Yes -- 1 sample
65 x50 cm Yes -- 6 samples
60 x 85 cm Yes -- 3 samples
44.5 x 60 cm Yes -- 1 sample
44.5 x 60 cm Yes -- 1 sample
65.4 x50.1cm Yes -- 1 sample
52 x 66 cm Yes -- 2 samples
39.5x31.8cm Yes -- 1 sample
23x16.5 Yes -- 2 samples
52.8x73.7 cm Yes -- 2 samples
52x39.4cm Yes -- 1 sample
73x52cm Yes -- 4 samples
74.3x52.7cm Yes -- 2 samples



lithographs

lithographs, screenprint,
multiple

lithographs

lithograph
lithograph

lithograph

lithograph
lithograph

etchings

etchings

etching

etching and lithograph

etching and aquatint

color softground and
aquatint from 2 plates
color softground and
aquatint from 2 plates
soft ground etching and
aquatint

color softground and
aquatint from 2 plates

45.8 x 55.9 cm

20x15cm | 40x32cm | 25 x

15x7cm

(A) 59 x45 cm, (B) 33.5x40
cm, © 35.5x42 cm

61 x80cm
56 x57 cm

78 x 103 cm

93x73cm
79 x 58 cm

62.5x51cm

91.4x71.1cm

94.1 x 106 cm

35x27.5cm

56 x 79 cm

63 x50 cm

65 x50 cm

105 x 75.5cm

104.5x 79 cm

Yes -- 2 samples

Yes -- 1 sample

Yes -- 1 sample

Yes -- 1 sample
Yes -- 1 sample

Yes -- 1 sample

Yes -- 1 sample
Yes -- 1 sample

Yes -- 6 samples

Yes -- 4 samples

Yes -- 1 sample

Yes -- 1 sample

Yes -- 3 samples

Yes -- 1 sample

Yes -- 1 sample

Yes -- 1 sample

Yes -- 1 sample



soft ground etching 104.5x79 cm Yes -- 2 samples

etching 94.5x 106 cm; 78.5x96 cm  Yes -- 2 samples
photolithography 84 x 60 cm Yes -- 3 samples
photolithography 84 x 60 cm Yes -- 3 samples
photolithography 84 x 60 cm Yes -- 2 samples
lithograph 73 x55cm Yes -- 1 sample

lithograph 92x175cm Yes -- 4 samples

lithograph >7x76 cm; 76 x 94 cm; 81 x Yes -- 4 samples
grap 78 cm; 78 x 92 cm P

lithograph 60 x 50 cm Yes -- 1 sample

. 71 x51 cm; 86.5 x 75.5; 54 x

lithograph Yes -- 3 samples
74 cm

lithograph 88x76.5cm Yes -- 1 sample
70 x97 cm; 70 x 97 cm; 72 x 88

lithograph xz/em xorem X Yes -- 3 samples
cm

four panel colour lithograph Yes -- 1 sample

lithograph 65 x 76.5 cm Yes -- 1 sample

etching and drypoint 39x52cm Yes -- 7 samples

etching 58 x 46 cm Yes -- 9 samples

drypoint and lithograph 78 x 105; 75 x 54; 53 x 39 Yes -- 3 samples

etching 39x 52.5cm Yes -- 4 samples

lithograph 78 x 94 cm Yes -- 1 sample

lithograph 76 x 100 cm Yes -- 1 sample

drypoint 69 x 53 cm Yes -- 2 samples

lithograph 78 x53 cm Yes -- 12 samples



drypoint

lithography

aquatint and etching
etching and drypoint
lithograph
lithograph
lithograph

vernice molle

etching

lithograph
lithograph
lithograph
lithograph

lithograph

etchings
lithograph

39x53cm
74 x102 cm
53x78 cm
78 x96 cm
53x73cm
76 x101 cm
64 x90 cm

38 x45cm

100 x 101.5cm
44 x37 cm

77 x 103 cm
92.5x39cm
66 x51 cm

69 x25cm

54 x43 cm
103 x 73 cm

Yes -- 1 Sample
Yes -- 1 sample
Yes -- 1 sample
Yes -- 1 sample
yes -- 4 photos
yes -- 2 phtotos
yes -- 2 photos

yes -- 1 photo

yes -- 3 photos
yes -- 1 photo
yes -- 1 photo
yes -- 1 photo

yes -- 2 photos

yes -- 1 photo
yes -- 3 photos



Notes In Voyager? Y/N (if yes, link)






this is 7 separate works that were sold
together under the name "Seven
Cages"

12 different works sold under the name
"A muse"



4 different works under one name
2 different works under one name



	Sheet1

