

Artist's Name	Title of Work	Date of Work
Caulfield, Peter	Poems of Jules La Forge	1973
Davis, Gene	Series 1: John Barley Corn, Graf Zeppelin, Jack in the Box, Tarzan, King Cong, Bullet Proof	1968
Davis, Gene	Series 2: Yoyo, Battle Ground for Grown Ups, Sweet Carburetors, Zebra, Black Popcorn, lanthe	1968
Davis, Gene	Home Run, Ferris Wheel, Three Aces, Cold Turkey	1972
Davis, Gene	Narcissus, Prince Igor, Tightrope, Albatross	1972
Davis, Gene	Checkmate, Witch Doctor	1973
Folon	Le Voyant	1974
Folon	New York Times	1975
Folon	La Faiseur de Pluie	1976
Hamilton, Richard	Polaroid Portraits	1973
Hamilton, Richard	Un des Effets des eaux de Miers	1973
Hamilton, Richard	By the Waters of Miers	1973
Hamilton, Richard	Trichromatic Flower-piece	1974
Hamilton, Richard	Multi-coloured Flower-piece	1974
Hamilton, Richard	Progressive flower-piece	1974
Hamilton, Richard	Five Tyres Remoulded	1972
Hodgkin, Howard	Interior (Day)	1974
Hodgkin, Howard	Interior (Night)	1974
Johns, Jasper	Corpse and Mirror	1975-76
Johns, Jasper	Untitled I, Untitled II	1976
Johns, Jasper	Numerals 0-9	1975
Johns, Jasper	0-9 a set of 10 numerals	1975
Kitaj, R.B.	Some Do Not ... (A), Some Do Not ... (B)	1975
Kitaj, R.B.	Sleeping Fires	1975
Kitaj, R.B.	The Rash Act A, B1, B2, B3	1975
Kitag, R.B.	A Life (A), A Life (B)	1975

Kitag, R.B.	Cap'n A.B. Dick (A), Cap'n A.B. Dick (B)	1975
Jones, Allen	Shoe Box	1968
Moore, Henry	Landscape A, Landscape B, Landscape C	1975
Moses, Ed	Waft	1972
Oldenburg, Claes	Snare Drum	1972
Oldenburg, Claes	Baked Potato with Butter	1972
Oldenburg, Claes	Ray Gun	1972
Oldenburg, Claes	Tea Bag	1972
Oldenburg, Claes	Etchings in the Heroic/Erotic/Academic/Comics Style: Mermaid; Two Figures; Figure in Skirt, with Phallus II; Figure and Phallus II; Medusa; Seated Figure	1974-75
Oldenburg, Claes	Etchings in the Heroic/Erotic/Academic/Comics Style: Bust Two Profiles Figure in Skirt, with Phallus II Figure and Phallus I	1974-75
Oldenburg, Claes	Study for a Momument in the Heroic/Erotic/Acaedmic/ Comics Style	1974-75
Oldenburg, Claes	Study for Sculpture in the Form of an inverted Q: above and below Ground	1975
Oldenburg, Claes	Ice Cream Desserts (A), Ice Cream Desserts (B), Ice Cream Desserts (C)	1976
Oldenburg, Claes	Ice Cream Desserts - Praline	1976
Oldenburg, Claes	Figure Looking Through Legs	1976
Oldenburg, Claes	Woman Entwined in Giant Electric Cord	1976
Oldenburg, Claes	Study for Tongue Cloud	1976

Oldenburg, Claes	Woman Hanging in Imitation of a Soft Fan (a), Woman Hanging in Imitation of a Soft Fan (b)	1976
Oldenburg, Claes	Study for a Monument in the Heroic/Erotic/Academic/Comics Style; 4 Figures and a Head, on Giant Phallus	1974-76
Paolozzi, Eduardo	Agile Coin Cross Decision Logic, Will the Future Ruler of the Earth come from the Ranks of the Insects, Human Fate & World Powers	1971
Paolozzi, Eduardo	Hollywood Wax Museum; Pacific Standard Time; 6228 Plus: Cry on my shoulder, No Sad Songs etc.	1971
Paolozzi, Eduardo	Signes of Death and Decay in the sky, Multi-Channel Prototype	1969-70
Rauschenberg, Robert	Poster for Peace	1972
Rosenquist, James	Tube, Zone, Paper Clip, 1-2-3 Outside	1974
Rosenquist, James	The Light that Won't Fail; Sightseeing; Hey, Let's Go for a Ride; Flower Garden	1973
Rosenquist, James	Morning Mirror	1966
Rosenquist, James	Short Ends; Silver Skies; Tumbleweed	1970
Rosenquist, James	Music School	1971
Rosenquist, James	Ranbow; Brighter than the Sun, Push Buttons	1973
Rosenquist, James	F-111	1973-74
Rosenquist, James	Pulling Out	1976
Rot, Dieter	Seven Cages	1971
Rot, Dieter	Containers	1971
Rot, Dieter	Duet; Hemdenstein; A Little Tower	1971
Rot, Dieter	Self Portrait B	1971
Rot, Dieter	Double Quartet,	1971
Rot, Dieter	Self Portrait of the Artist as a Flower Pot	1971
Rot, Dieter	A Feminine Thought I; A Feminine Thought II	1971
Rot, Dieter	A Muse	1971

Rot, Dieter	Two Persons	1971
Rot, Dieter	Seminar	1971
Rot, Dieter	Messing	1971
Rot, Dieter	By the Sea	1971
Rot, Dieter	Alpa	1972
Rot, Dieter	Double Somersault	1972
Rot, Dieter	Palego, Goodbye; Malego by the Sea	1972
Rot, Dieter	Double Self Portrait of the Artist from Behind	1972
Rot, Dieter	Large Trolley	1972
Tobey, Mark	Black by Yellow; Clarte I; Ritual	1973
Tobey, Mark	Mandarin and Flowers	1973
Tobey, Mark	Chinese Memory	1974
Tobey, Mark	Dialogue Between Ancients	1973
Tobey, Mark	Fragment; Underwater Fragment Black	1973
Tucker, William	Four Etchings	1971
Walker, John	Blackboards	1973

Petersburg Press Catalogue

Medium	Dimensions	Photo Sample? Y/N
screenprint	40 x 35	Yes -- 23 samples
screenprint	John Barley Cork, Graf Zeppelin, Jack in the Box: 76x51 cm Tarzan, King Cong, Bullet Proof: 61x76 cm	Yes -- 6 samples
screenprint	Yoyo, Battle Ground for Gown Ups, Sweet Carburetors: 76x51 cm Zebra, Black Popcorn, lanthe: 61x76 cm	Yes -- 6 samples
lithographs	76x102 cm	Yes -- 4 samples
lithographs	76x102 cm	Yes -- 4 samples
lithographs	76x102 cm	Yes -- 2 samples
screenprint	74.5x96 cm	Yes -- 1 sample
etching and aquatint	65x50 cm	Yes -- 1 sample
etching and aquatint	44x38 cm	Yes -- 1 sample
polaroid	16x12 cm	Yes -- 3 samples
etching and aquatint	15x25 cm	Yes -- 1 sample
etching and aquatint, drypoint, vernice molle	86x69 cm	Yes -- 1 sample
etching and aquatint, drypoint, bulino and roulette	65x50 cm	Yes -- 1 sample
etching	48.5x 41 cm	Yes -- 1 sample
etching	65 x 50 cm	Yes -- 6 samples
	60 x 85 cm	Yes -- 3 samples
2 colour aquatint	44.5 x 60 cm	Yes -- 1 sample
3 colour aquatint	44.5 x 60 cm	Yes -- 1 sample
etching and aquatint	65.4 x 50. 1 cm	Yes -- 1 sample
etching and aquatint	52 x 66 cm	Yes -- 2 samples
etching	39.5 x 31.8 cm	Yes -- 1 sample
etchings	23 x 16.5	Yes -- 2 samples
lithographs	52.8 x 73.7 cm	Yes -- 2 samples
lithographs	52 x 39.4 cm	Yes -- 1 sample
lithographs	73 x 52 cm	Yes -- 4 samples
lithographs	74.3 x 52.7 cm	Yes -- 2 samples

lithographs	45.8 x 55.9 cm	Yes -- 2 samples
lithographs, screenprint, multiple	20 x 15 cm 40 x 32 cm 25 x 15 x 7 cm	Yes -- 1 sample
lithographs	(A) 59 x 45 cm, (B) 33.5 x 40 cm, © 35.5 x 42 cm	Yes -- 1 sample
lithograph	61 x 80 cm	Yes -- 1 sample
lithograph	56 x 57 cm	Yes -- 1 sample
lithograph	78 x 103 cm	Yes -- 1 sample
lithograph	93 x 73 cm	Yes -- 1 sample
lithograph	79 x 58 cm	Yes -- 1 sample
etchings	62.5 x 51 cm	Yes -- 6 samples
etchings	91.4 x 71.1 cm	Yes -- 4 samples
etching	94.1 x 106 cm	Yes -- 1 sample
etching and lithograph	35 x 27.5 cm	Yes -- 1 sample
etching and aquatint	56 x 79 cm	Yes -- 3 samples
color softground and aquatint from 2 plates	63 x 50 cm	Yes -- 1 sample
color softground and aquatint from 2 plates	65 x 50 cm	Yes -- 1 sample
soft ground etching and aquatint	105 x 75.5 cm	Yes -- 1 sample
color softground and aquatint from 2 plates	104.5 x 79 cm	Yes -- 1 sample

soft ground etching	104.5 x 79 cm	Yes -- 2 samples
etching	94.5 x 106 cm; 78.5 x 96 cm	Yes -- 2 samples
photolithography	84 x 60 cm	Yes -- 3 samples
photolithography	84 x 60 cm	Yes -- 3 samples
photolithography	84 x 60 cm	Yes -- 2 samples
lithograph	73 x 55 cm	Yes -- 1 sample
lithograph	92 x 175 cm	Yes -- 4 samples
lithograph	57 x 76 cm; 76 x 94 cm; 81 x 78 cm; 78 x 92 cm	Yes -- 4 samples
lithograph	60 x 50 cm	Yes -- 1 sample
lithograph	71 x 51 cm; 86.5 x 75.5; 54 x 74 cm	Yes -- 3 samples
lithograph	88 x 76.5 cm	Yes -- 1 sample
lithograph	70 x 97 cm; 70 x 97 cm; 72 x 88 cm	Yes -- 3 samples
four panel colour lithograph		Yes -- 1 sample
lithograph	65 x 76.5 cm	Yes -- 1 sample
etching and drypoint	39 x 52 cm	Yes -- 7 samples
etching	58 x 46 cm	Yes -- 9 samples
drypoint and lithograph	78 x 105; 75 x 54; 53 x 39	Yes -- 3 samples
etching	39 x 52.5 cm	Yes -- 4 samples
lithograph	78 x 94 cm	Yes -- 1 sample
lithograph	76 x 100 cm	Yes -- 1 sample
drypoint	69 x 53 cm	Yes -- 2 samples
lithograph	78 x 53 cm	Yes -- 12 samples

drypoint	39 x 53 cm	Yes -- 1 Sample
lithography	74 x 102 cm	Yes -- 1 sample
aquatint and etching	53 x 78 cm	Yes -- 1 sample
etching and drypoint	78 x 96 cm	Yes -- 1 sample
lithograph	53 x 73 cm	yes -- 4 photos
lithograph	76 x 101 cm	yes -- 2 phtotos
lithograph	64 x 90 cm	yes -- 2 photos
vernice molle	38 x 45 cm	yes -- 1 photo
etching	100 x 101.5 cm	
lithograph	44 x 37 cm	yes -- 3 photos
lithograph	77 x 103 cm	yes -- 1 photo
lithograph	92.5 x 39 cm	yes -- 1 photo
lithograph	66 x 51 cm	yes -- 1 photo
lithograph	69 x 25 cm	yes -- 2 photos
etchings	54 x 43 cm	yes -- 1 photo
lithograph	103 x 73 cm	yes -- 3 photos

Notes

In Voyager? Y/N (if yes, link)

this is 7 separate works that were sold
together under the name "Seven
Cages"

12 different works sold under the name
"A muse"

4 different works under one name

2 different works under one name